
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

1 

6 

37 

43 

22 

12 

G2 

28 

97 

11 

87 

59 

29 

5 

20 

G44 

G75 

54 

94 

7 

25 

G10 

27 

91 

G33 

G66 

9 

36 

Name 

Justin HÄNSE 

Jan GERWIN 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Max JACOBSEN 

Tobias BROST 

Filip KUKIC 

Udo REICHMANN 

Timo KRÜGER 

Nick EIBERGER 

Tony KÖNIG 

Jeffery EVANS 

Robin BARTELS 

Noah KANTIMM 

Knuth STRAUß 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Justus WEINKE 

Daniel STACHE 

Sandy SCHODER 

Till WEIß 

Tom ZIMMERMANN 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Jaqueline WILKE 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Klaus HIERL 

Timo LUDWIG 

Hendrik KÖSTER 

Simone CRIPPA 

Alexander SCHEIT 

Klasse 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Runden 

11 

12 

11 

12 

12 

8 

10 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.059 

1:34.486 

1:35.100 

1:35.198 

1:35.229 

1:35.946 

1:35.953 

1:36.064 

1:36.800 

1:36.811 

1:36.931 

1:37.043 

1:37.341 

1:37.483 

1:37.850 

1:38.185 

1:39.827 

1:39.873 

1:40.013 

1:40.718 

1:40.871 

1:41.032 

1:41.155 

1:41.278 

1:41.774 

1:42.303 

1:42.687 

1:43.010 

Diff. 

1.427 

2.041 

2.139 

2.170 

2.887 

2.894 

3.005 

3.741 

3.752 

3.872 

3.984 

4.282 

4.424 

4.791 

5.126 

6.768 

6.814 

6.954 

7.659 

7.812 

7.973 

8.096 

8.219 

8.715 

9.244 

9.628 

9.951 

Abstand 

1.427 

0.614 

0.098 

0.031 

0.717 

0.007 

0.111 

0.736 

0.011 

0.120 

0.112 

0.298 

0.142 

0.367 

0.335 

1.642 

0.046 

0.140 

0.705 

0.153 

0.161 

0.123 

0.123 

0.496 

0.529 

0.384 

0.323 

In Runde 

10 

10 

11 

5 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

11 

4 

4 

2 

5 

4 

10 

8 

7 

7 

6 

5 

8 

6 

5 

6 

3 

8 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
#12 crash - rider ok  
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IDM Sachsenring/D 
TWIN Cup 

Free Practice 2 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 12:50:00 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

St.Nr. 

G83 

G47 

G31 

15 

17 

G82 

21 

18 

60 

Name 

Günter KOGLECK 

Cedric SCHEFFLER 

Frank DARGEL 

Simone PETSCH 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Marvin LARSEN 

Magnus MERTZ 

Lukas MÖLLER 

Reinhard KEBBEN 

Klasse 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Twin Cup 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

10 

8 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:43.194 

1:43.528 

1:43.570 

1:45.385 

1:45.671 

1:46.086 

1:47.019 

1:47.651 

1:53.742 

Diff. 

10.135 

10.469 

10.511 

12.326 

12.612 

13.027 

13.960 

14.592 

20.683 

Abstand 

0.184 

0.334 

0.042 

1.815 

0.286 

0.415 

0.933 

0.632 

6.091 

In Runde 

3 

11 

9 

7 

9 

8 

10 

7 

1 
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